
Tippecanoe County JRAC Board Members (1/1/2024) 

Dave Hullinger, JRAC Chair dhullinger@tippecanoe.in.gov Chief Probation  1/1/2021 1/1/2025 1/8/2024 appointed JRAC chair 

                     , JRAC Vice Chair  
Exec. Dir. Comm. 
Corrections   Vacant as of 11/24/2023 

Janel Gick, Secretary jgick@tippecanoe.in.gov 

Adult Probation 
Receptionist 1/1/2024 1/1/2025  

Bob Goldsmith rgoldsmith@tippecanoe.in.gov  Sheriff 1/1/2022 1/1/2026  
Patrick Harrington pharrington@tippecanoe.in.gov  Prosecutor 1/1/2022 1/1/2026  
Michael Morrissey mmorrissey@tippecanoe.in.gov Judge Sup. Court VI 1/1/2022 1/1/2026  
Steven Meyer smeyer@tippecanoe.in.gov  Judge Sup. Court II 1/1/2022 1/1/2026  

Troy Harris  tharris@wl.in.gov  

Chief West Laf. Police 
Dept.  1/1/2022 1/1/2026  

Tracy Brown tabrown@tippecanoe.in.gov  County Commissioner 1/1/2022 1/1/2026  

Kevin Underwood klufarm89@gmail.com  

Council Member 
(President) 1/1/2021 1/1/2025  

Amy Hutchison ahutchison@tippecanoe.in.gov Public Defender 1/1/2021 1/1/2025  

Scott Galloway sdgalloway@lafayette.in.gov  

Chief Lafayette Police 
Dept.  1/1/2021 1/1/2025  

Miriah Anderson  mlanderson@tippecanoe.in.gov  

Deputy Chief Juv. 
Probation 1/1/2021 1/1/2025  

                               , Dir. 
CMHC  

Comm. Mental Health 
Center   Vacant as of 1/1/2024 

 

2024 Scheduled JRAC Board MeeƟngs (to be held at Tippecanoe County Office Building, Tippecanoe Room, 20 N. 3rd Street, LafayeƩe, IN) 

JRAC Board MeeƟngs are held quarterly immediately following the Community CorrecƟons Advisory Board MeeƟng. 

Jan. 8, 2024 12:00 noon  
Feb. 12, 2024  12:00 noon (this addiƟonal meeƟng scheduled at request of the Chair) 
Apr. 15, 2024 12:00 noon 
July 15, 2024 12:00 noon 
Oct. 21, 2024 12:00 noon 


